APPROVED

SIGNATURE

DATE

VOUCHERS

Vouchers numbered 229866 - 230175

In the amount of $3,587,865.29

Dated 05-31-17 - 06-27-17






Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 5/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Joel R. Farren
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code \DC
4/12/2017{Amazon AP Student £con Books S 5O i (A0S,
4/13/2017|Amazon Mktplace Items for Science Dept. S 14.88 |~ 10401 411 126000 SGideBt—
4/13/2017|Amazon Mkiplace Items for Science Dept. S 479.58 | ¥ 10401411126000 v 564 | =
4/14/2017|Amazon Mktplace Office Item/Paper Cutter - Science Dept. | $ 99.99 [v 10 401 411 126000 v
4/14/2017|Amazon Mktplace ltems for Science Dept. $ 7.96 {~~ 10401411 126000 *
4/17/2017|Amazon Mktplace Books for Math Dept. S 57.95 | v~ 10401411 124000 ¥
Headphones for AP Testing $ 34.10 | v/ 10401411 129600 ~
4/22/2017|Amazon Return AP Student Econ Books S 69 040
4/22/2017{Amazon Return AP Student Econ Books S
4/22/2017|Amazon .|Return AP Student Econ Boaks S
4/22/2017|Amazon Return AP Student Econ Books S
4/22/2017{Amazon Return AP Student Econ Books S
4/22/2017{Amazon Return AP Student Econ Books S
4/25/2017|Amazon Return AP Student Econ Books S
4/26/2017|Amazon Mktplace iterns for Science Dept. S 26000 v
4/28/2017|Amazon Mktplace items for Science Dept. $ 14.79 | ¥ 10401411 126000 »
H\% Invoice Total 5 691.20

f%&m&i skifr7

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date
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Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Data:; 4/4/2017
Cardholder Name: lack Klebesadel \_{
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code L
5/2/2017|American Red Cross WIAA new mandate for coaches to be ) 270.00 [~ 10405 942 162000 “*
CPR AED and FA certified
: z2f
5/2/2017|American Red Cross WIAA new mandate for coaches to be S 189.00 |/~ 10405 942 162000 .\\
CPR AED and FA certified '
Invoice Total S

@@§ S

Cardholder Sighature/Date

\@\m@%\: Sliofl7

m:um?._moﬂ Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Steven Williams

Statement Date:

5/4/2017

DI

Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost / Expense Code
4/17/2017|Amazon Conference Room Erames $5312 [/ 10103 411241000 -~
Invoice Total §53.12

-2

\

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date




rermantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

ransaction Date

Cardholder Name:

Vendor Name

Dana Croatt

Purchase Description

Statement Date: 5/4/2017

Total Cost Expense Code

ol

4/14/2017

Na Tears Learning Inc

K-5 Handwriting Workshop

570.00 | ¥ 10 104 312 241000 000~

4/27/2017

WISMATH

WI| Math Conference- Credit for Pitrof

(180.00)| +/ 10 104 312 241000 000 4

ﬁy\_\&o&v&

Invoice Total

(/an_.n_:o_amﬁ Sighature/Date

50.00

Supetrvisor Signature/Date




~

Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Transaction Date

Cardholder Name:

Vendor Name

Todd Lamb

Purchase Description

Statement Date:

5/4/2017

Total Cost

-5190.00]Y 27-801

LIS

312-223300-341 \

O

ao
5
Expense Code .W./ /

e

4/3/2017 WCASS Conference Registration Credit-T. Lamb
4/12/2017 Eventbrite Conference Reg. Trauma Sensitive Schools-E. Campbell $120.00| v 27-801-312-264400-341
411272017 Eventhrite Conference Reg Trauma Sens. Schools-1. Ghere $120.00|v" 27-801;312-264400-341
4/12/2017 Eventbrite Conference Reg. Trauma Sensitive Schools-E. K. Schwarten $120.00 /\.Nﬂ-moﬁwuwawmwwoo-wbw e
4/12/2017 Eventbrite Conference Reg. Trauma Sensitive Schools-J. Boehm $120.00] v/ 10-801{92%214000-000
4{10/2017 Multi-Health System Autism Raiting Scales Lo
4/24/2017 Walmart.com Mindsets in the Classroom Book 1 01:41 16208087
5/3/2017 Amazon Implementing Effective Instruction for ELL mw‘p..w.w c\wo-mph,bpw-pmmmoo-wmp\
invoice Total $355.41

_./ \\\W&M\\w




Germantown School District - commercial Card Record Form

Staterment Date: 5/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Katie Kohel
AN
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
4/6/2017{Amazon wobble chair for special ed s 69.98 |, » 10E101411110 4064
4/6/2017|Snakeclamp iPad Air Mounts for Art Room S 247.94 |~ 10 E 101 444 110000 v
4/12/2017|Amazon Ath Grade Supplies 3 53.87 | / 10E 101411110404 ,\ o .ww
4/13/2017|Heidi Songs Reading Room Supplies S "
4/13/2017|Amazon Playing Cards - Second Grade S
4/13/2017|Amazon Amazon - 2nd grade chess game S il
4/13/2017|Amazon Office Supplies for OOP S 10 E 101 411 241 000 v~
4/13/2017|Amazon Credit applied to 4th grade {above) S / 10 E 101411110404 v
4/19/2017|Amazon Reading Room Books $ :
Invoice Total S 811.03

Yool s 5(1s{17 XKa¥heum 4o/

Cardholder Signature/Date mcum::moﬂ w_m:mﬁcﬂm\omﬁm




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: &/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Tammy Singer
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code nga.(&hm
. B
5/3/2017 Mindful Schools Conference Registration for B. Wittemann /' $412.50 m.\nq m.\Aﬁu:‘rk ¥ _— ot
%%%n%

TR

invoice Total $412.50

A7 \\qu MNQ%\\Q § J NW\F&U

Ca &:ﬁmﬁm@amm:mﬁ:ﬂ Date Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

op !

Statement Date; (5-04~17"
Cardholder Name: Karen Krueger
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense ncnm\
4~15~17 AMAZON.COM Jr. Class King & Queen crowns $45.10 v/ wmmzpozammpémjm\
for PROM 2017 N\ /
\ /
4~15~17 AMAZON, COM Class 2017 banquet decorations $19.99\567-40~166417~0
L L Student Council supplies $70.39 543~40~164311~0
$90.38 v / //
50217 Pizza Hut Enviro club Adopt~A~HWY pizza $135.93 | 532-40~1643280~0
& soda
I EE
Invoice Total $271.41 i
.. ) /%
) 't Jalecly v /7 \ 4 x \ \ \\

\

Cardholder Signaturd/Date ¢

Supervisor Signature/Date

_E,



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 5/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Susan Climer wu\
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code .\\O
5/1/2017]|Rainbow Resource Center Civile War Muskets for Re-enactment S 448.50 [v 21.E.301.411.129000 PTA Grant

Invoice Total S 448.50

Junone Wereer 5]10]17 oo (e 5[]t

Cardholder Signature/Date 4 Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Marc Gabrysiak

Statement Date:

5/4/2017

Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code

4/5/2017|PC Parts Plus 4 Chromebool motherboards 5 479.96 | v~ 10 801 461 266100 000

4/13/2017|PC Parts Plus 4 Chromebook motherboards $596.00 |~ 10 801 461 266100 000

4/13/2017|PC Parts Plus 4 Chromebook LCD panels S 179.96 |+~ 10801 461 266100 000 \

4/18/2017jAmazon.com External S50 enclosure S 29.40 |+ 10801 461 266100 000 \

4/24/2017|Amazon.com 2 Externa! DVD-Writer drive S 53.90 |, 10801461 266100 000 \ k
5/3/2017|PC Parts Plus 2 Chromehook cover assemblies S 129.98 |~ 10 801 461 266100 oooL\

/
Invoice Total 5 1,469.20

Marc\Gabrysiak

i Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date

(N



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 5/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Catherine Schultz
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description . Total Cost . Expense Code \\Qf

4/4/2017|Aldas Pizza & Pub Lunch for SE Staffing Meeting $39.20| / 10-102-411-241000 ¥
4/6/2017|Amazon.com Kindergarten Centers - Play ltems/ Beres & Fricano ¢54.98(Y 10-102-411-110400 ~
4/28/2017|Discount Owl Pellets Gr. 4 Science $141.24 ..\ 21-102-411-110000 +

4/29/2017|The Learning Shop Supplies for Kindgergarten Screening $14.77|¥ 10-102-411-110000 .

Invoice Total $250.19

Supervisor Signature/Date



/—‘

Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: May-17
Cardholder Name: Brenda O'Brien
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code KD\\) X
4/5/2017 |Amazon Math Resources - Elementary S 26,95 10.801.411.310000 ~ %’ j <
4/5/2017|Amazon Math Resources - Elementary S 7194 [* 10.801.411.110000 -~
4/5/2017|Amazen Math Resources - Elementary 4 518.09 |/ 10.801.411,110000 «
4/6/2017 |Amazon Math Resources - KiMS % 28.98 | 10.801.411.120000 .
4/6/2017 |Amazon Math Resources - Elementary s 1658 |V | 10.801.411,110000
4/6/2017|Amazon Math Rasources - Elementary s 16.59 |+ 10.801.411.110000 «~
4/7/2017|Amazon History Resources - KMS S 143.85 \/ 10 3(}1 411 127000 (’
4/7/2017|Amazon Book Study 2143 50 (#0820
4/7/2017|Amazon Book Study i1 ~15
4/8/2017|Amazon Book Study o it 5
4/18/2017|Amazon Book Study ) s f
4/22/2017|Amazon Bridges Math - Elementary . v 10, 801 411. 110000 -
4/26/2017|Amazon Bridgas Math - Elementary S +/, 10.801.411.116000 %~
4/28/2017 | Amazon Book Study § 5 0 E 2T 1800:E83 V)
5/1/2017|Amazon Bridges Math - Elementary § +/_10.801.411.110000 ¥1
5/3/2017|Amazon KMS History Resources $ 10.801414-120000 l"ts 2
5/4/2017|Amazon KMS History Resources $ /210:801:41:1:120000
Invoice Total $ 1,520.67

%/ﬁ/ﬁ f//i/i\\/

‘Cardholder Slgnature/Date 5//9/),7 Supervisor Signature/Date
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3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 3:11 PM 06/20/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/31/17 - 06/27/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

161700429 06/27/2017 Bales, Mary Reimbursement - Mileage 23.11 10 E 401 342 135200 000
Totals for 161700429 23.11

161700430 06/27/2017 Beaudet, Carrie Reimbursement - Supplies 50.00 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Totals for 161700430 50.00

161700431 06/27/2017 Beres, Anne Reimbursement - Supplies 33.00 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Totals for 161700431 33.00

161700432 06/27/2017 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 97.82 10 E 301 415 135200 000

161700432 06/27/2017 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 33.66 10 E 301 415 135200 000

161700432 06/27/2017 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 48.41 10 E 301 415 135200 000

161700432 06/27/2017 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 18.48 10 E 301 415 135200 000
Totals for 161700432 198.37

161700433 06/27/2017 Bolling, Tiffany Reimbursement - Travel expense 77.68 10 E 812 342 221300 365
Totals for 161700433 77.68

161700434 06/27/2017 Books Kosanke, Dawn Reimbursement - Supplies 32.50 10 E 802 411 110001 000
Totals for 161700434 32.50

161700435 06/27/2017 Corday, Robert Reimbursement - Mileage 22.47 10 E 814 342 122900 391

161700435 06/27/2017 Corday, Robert Reimbursement - Mileage 14.18 10 E 814 342 122900 391
Totals for 161700435 36.65

161700436 06/27/2017 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Mileage 57.25 10 E 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 161700436 57.25

161700437 06/27/2017 Ericksen, Richard Reimbursement - Mileage 48.69 10 E 801 342 251000 000

161700437 06/27/2017 Ericksen, Richard Reimbursement - Travel Expense 112.89 10 E 801 342 251000 000
Totals for 161700437 161.58

161700438 06/27/2017 Faulds, Ralph JR Reimbursement - Mileage 34.89 10 E 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 161700438 34.89

161700439 06/27/2017 Frederick, Cynthia Reimbursement - Mileage 10.97 50 E 801 342 257100 000
Totals for 161700439 10.97

161700440 06/27/2017 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Mileage 47 .35 10 E 801 342 266100 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 3:11 PM 06/20/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/31/17 - 06/27/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

161700440 06/27/2017 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Mileage 16.05 10 E 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 161700440 63.40

161700441 06/27/2017 Gerbitz, Lori Reimbursement - Mileage 13.05 27 801 342 215000 341
Totals for 161700441 13.05

161700442 06/27/2017 Ghere, Jamie Reimbursement - Mileage 46.28 27 801 342 215000 341

161700442 06/27/2017 Ghere, Jamie Reimbursement - Mileage 96.73 27 801 342 215000 341
Totals for 161700442 143.01

161700443 06/27/2017 Gioffre, Maureen Reimbursement - Travel expense 90.95 10 104 342 241000 000
Totals for 161700443 90.95

161700444 06/27/2017 Holmes, Jeffrey Mileage J Holmes 16-17 June 150.00 10 E 801 342 231100 000

161700444 06/27/2017 Holmes, Jeffrey Reimbursement - Travel expense 215.07 10 801 342 232100 000

161700444 06/27/2017 Holmes, Jeffrey Reimbursement - Travel Expense 144 .45 10 801 342 232100 000
Totals for 161700444 509.52

161700445 06/27/2017 Hoopes, Wesley Reimbursement - Supplies 146.97 10 401 411 126000 000

161700445 06/27/2017 Hoopes, Wesley Reimbursement - Supplies 23.70 10 401 411 126000 000
Totals for 161700445 170.67

161700446 06/27/2017 Jaeck, Sharon Reimbursement - Retiree gift cards 950.00 10 801 411 231100 000

& fees

Totals for 161700446 950.00

161700447 06/27/2017 Jakubowski, Lauren Reimbursement - Mileage 88.06 27 801 342 215000 341
Totals for 161700447 88.06

161700448 06/27/2017 Johnson, Lissa Reimbursement - Travel Expense 77.04 10 812 342 221300 365
Totals for 161700448 77.04

161700449 06/27/2017 Juedes, Shelley Reimbursement - Mileage 173.07 50 801 342 257100 000
Totals for 161700449 173.07

161700450 06/27/2017 Krentz, Tessa Reimbursement - Mileage 26.75 10 801 342 251000 000
Totals for 161700450 26.75

161700451 06/27/2017 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 80.25 27 801 342 223300 341



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 3:11 PM 06/20/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/31/17 - 06/27/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

161700451 06/27/2017 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Mileage 30.23 27 E 801 342 223300 341

161700451 06/27/2017 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 42 .80 27 E 801 342 223300 341

161700451 06/27/2017 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 11.77 27 E 801 342 223300 341

161700451 06/27/2017 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Mileage 47 .88 27 E 801 342 223300 341
Totals for 161700451 212.93

161700452 06/27/2017 Last, Jennifer Reimbursement - Mileage 53.91 27 E 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 161700452 53.91

161700453 06/27/2017 Leffler, Nicole Reimbursement - Mileage 18.99 27 E 801 342 152000 341

161700453 06/27/2017 Leffler, Nicole Reimbursement - Travel Expense 14.98 27 E 801 342 152000 341

161700453 06/27/2017 Leffler, Nicole Reimbursement - Mileage 26.48 27 E 801 342 152000 341
Totals for 161700453 60.45

161700454 06/27/2017 Lex, Janet Reimbursement - Mileage 43.87 50 E 801 342 257100 000
Totals for 161700454 43.87

161700455 06/27/2017 Meixner, James Reimbursement - Mileage 30.76 10 E 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 161700455 30.76

161700456 06/27/2017 Miller, Candice Reimbursement - Mileage 54_.04 27 E 801 342 152000 341

161700456 06/27/2017 Miller, Candice Reimbursement - Mileage 44 .94 27 E 801 342 152000 341

161700456 06/27/2017 Miller, Candice Reimbursement - Travel Expense 18.19 27 E 801 342 152000 341

161700456 06/27/2017 Miller, Candice Reimbursement - Mileage 33.17 27 E 801 342 152000 341
Totals for 161700456 150.34

161700457 06/27/2017 Nachtwey, Carrie Reimbursement - Mileage 149.81 27 E 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 161700457 149.81

161700458 06/27/2017 Neils, Sean Reimbursement - Mileage 161.57 10 E 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 161700458 161.57

161700459 06/27/2017 O"Brien, Brenda Reimbursement - PEAK supplies 126.32 10 E 801 411 221100 000
Totals for 161700459 126.32

161700460 06/27/2017 Oftedahl, Scott Reimbursement - Mileage 67.14 10 E 801 342 221270 000
Totals for 161700460 67.14

161700461 06/27/2017 Parmenter, Melissa Reimbursement - Travel expense 123.05 10 E 102 342 264400 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 3:11 PM 06/20/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/31/17 - 06/27/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

Totals for 161700461 123.05

161700462 06/27/2017 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Travel expense 8.03 10 E 814 342 122900 391

161700462 06/27/2017 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Travel expense 8.03 10 E 814 342 122900 391

161700462 06/27/2017 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Mileage 22.20 10 E 801 342 129000 000

161700462 06/27/2017 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Mileage 28.62 10 E 801 342 129000 000

161700462 06/27/2017 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Travel Expense 23.54 10 E 814 342 122900 391

161700462 06/27/2017 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Travel Expense 17.39 10 E 814 342 122900 391

161700462 06/27/2017 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Mileage 25.68 10 E 814 342 122900 391

161700462 06/27/2017 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Mileage 40.93 10 E 814 342 122900 391
Totals for 161700462 174.42

161700463 06/27/2017 Rhoads, Rhonda Reimbursement - Mileage 125.20 10 E 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 161700463 125.20

161700464 06/27/2017 Riemer, Sarah Reimbursement - Mileage 34.78 27 E 801 342 122100 019
Totals for 161700464 34.78

161700465 06/27/2017 Sanabria, Sheri Refund - Family lunch account 15.50 50 L 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 161700465 15.50

161700466 06/27/2017 Schaeffler, Gail Reimbursement - Mileage 60.99 50 E 801 342 257100 000
Totals for 161700466 60.99

161700467 06/27/2017 Schubert, Scott Reimbursement - Gas for van 20.00 27 E 801 348 256251 011
Totals for 161700467 20.00

161700468 06/27/2017 Soyk, Connie Clothing allowance 75.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 161700468 75.00

161700469 06/27/2017 Spanton, Monica Reimbursement - Mileage 82.39 10 E 801 342 253300 000

161700469 06/27/2017 Spanton, Monica Clothing allowance 75.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 161700469 157.39

161700470 06/27/2017 Stoecklein, Stacy Reimbursement - Supplies 41.88 10 E 401 411 126000 000
Totals for 161700470 41.88

161700471 06/27/2017 Stone, Andrew Reimbursement - Mileage 48.15 10 E 801 342 129000 000

161700471 06/27/2017 Stone, Andrew Reimbursement - Mileage 5.35 10 E 801 342 129000 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 3:11 PM 06/20/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/31/17 - 06/27/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

161700471 06/27/2017 Stone, Andrew Reimbursement - Travel Expense 74.90 10 E 401 342 125500 000

161700471 06/27/2017 Stone, Andrew Reimbursement - Mileage 53.50 10 E 801 342 129000 000

161700471 06/27/2017 Stone, Andrew Reimbursement - Travel Expense 6.42 10 E 401 342 241000 000
Totals for 161700471 188.32

161700472 06/27/2017 Thielke, Jeffrey Reimbursement - Supplies 4._86 10 E 301 411 136000 000

161700472 06/27/2017 Thielke, Jeffrey Reimbursement - Supplies 19.99 10 E 301 439 136000 000

161700472 06/27/2017 Thielke, Jeffrey Reimbursement - Chaperone 63.67 21 E 301 411 129000 000

lunches/field trip

Totals for 161700472 88.52

161700473 06/27/2017 Warnimont, Maureen D 1 Site Co Ordinator - MAC 1,392.60 10 E 103 311 161341 000
Totals for 161700473 1,392.60

161700474 06/27/2017 Wehr, Stephanie Reimbursement - Supplies 15.60 10 E 101 411 110400 000
Totals for 161700474 15.60

161700475 06/27/2017 Wittenberg, Susan Clothing allowance 75.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 161700475 75.00

161700476 06/27/2017 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 26.75 27 E 801 342 212000 341
Totals for 161700476 26.75

161700477 06/27/2017 Zingsheim, Jeffrey Clothing allowance 100.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 161700477 100.00
Totals for checks 6,793.62



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 3:11 PM 06/20/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/31/17 - 06/27/17) PAGE:

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 5,472.46 5,472.46
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 63.67 63.67
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 0.00 0.00 953.09 953.09
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 15.50 0.00 288.90 304.40
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 15.50 0.00 6,778.12 6,793.62

End of report



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School 3:09 PM 06/20/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 05/31/17 - 06/27/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT _ NUMBER
201600337 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 43,784 .68 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201600337 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,799.79 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201600337 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201600337 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4.76 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201600337 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 12,338.33 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201600337 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,502.22 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201600337 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,458.49 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201600337 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 43,784 .68 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201600337 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,799.79 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201600337 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201600337 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4.76 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201600337 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 12,338.33 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201600337 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,502.22 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201600337 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,458.49 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201600337 143,929.56
201600345 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 42,324 .58 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201600345 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,748.90 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201600345 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201600345 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2.04 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201600345 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,873.83 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201600345 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,477 .06 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201600345 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,448.94 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201600345 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 42,324 .58 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201600345 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,748.90 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201600345 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201600345 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2.04 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201600345 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,873.83 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201600345 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,477 .06 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201600345 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,448.94 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201600345 137,903.72
201600357 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 42,861.30 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201600357 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,745.36 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201600357 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201600357 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 0.85 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201600357 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 8,939.91 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201600357 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2,399.55 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201600357 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 834.58 50 L 000 000 811622 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 3:09 PM 06/20/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 05/31/17 - 06/27/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

201600357 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 42,861.30 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201600357 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,745.36 27 L 000 000 811621 000

201600357 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000

201600357 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 0.85 50 L 000 000 811621 000

201600357 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 8,939.91 10 L 000 000 811622 000

201600357 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2,399.55 27 L 000 000 811622 000

201600357 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 834.58 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201600357 129,716.12

201600362 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual -232.38 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201600362 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual -232.38 10 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201600362 -464.76

201600366 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 232.38 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201600366 05/12/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 232.38 10 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201600366 464.76

201600367 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 23.25 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201600367 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 5.44 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201600367 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 87.38 27 L 000 000 811612 000

201600367 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 25.37 27 L 000 000 811612 000

201600367 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 23.25 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201600367 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 5.44 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201600367 170.13

201600368 05/16/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 4._43 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201600368 4.43

201600369 05/16/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 25.50 27 L 000 000 811621 000

201600369 05/16/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 25.50 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201600369 51.00

201600370 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -23.25 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201600370 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -5.44 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201600370 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -87.38 27 L 000 000 811612 000

201600370 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -25.37 27 L 000 000 811612 000

201600370 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -23.25 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201600370 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -5.44 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201600370 -170.13
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201600371 05/16/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual -4.43 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201600371 -4_43
201600372 05/16/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual -25.50 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201600372 05/16/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual -25.50 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201600372 -51.00
201600373 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 23.25 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600373 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 5.44 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201600373 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 25.37 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201600373 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 23.25 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201600373 05/16/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 5.44 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201600373 82.75
201600374 05/16/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 4._43 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201600374 4.43
201600375 05/16/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 25.50 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201600375 05/16/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 25.50 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201600375 51.00
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,328.70 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 436.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 32.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 49,679.42 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,784.34 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 67.55 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,622.16 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 11,618.46 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,223.70 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.80 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 379.39 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 77,722.76 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19,108.69 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 101.30 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,484.56 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 49,679.42 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,784.34 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
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201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 67.55 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,622.16 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 11,618.46 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,223.70 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.80 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201600382 05/31/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 379.39 50 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201600382 261,995.95
201600383 05/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,478.28 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201600383 05/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 645.82 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201600383 05/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 7,960.77 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201600383 05/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 0.00 80 L 000 000 811697 000
201600383 05/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,930.45 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201600383 13,015.32
201600384 05/31/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201600384 05/31/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201600384 150.00
201600385 05/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,317.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201600385 05/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201600385 05/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201600385 05/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 16,568.63 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201600385 05/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,016.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201600385 05/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201600385 05/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,006.46 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201600385 05/31/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 250.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201600385 25,319.53
201600386 05/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 394.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201600386 05/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 157.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201600386 05/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 20.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000
201600386 05/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 36,862.48 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201600386 05/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 9,689.29 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201600386 05/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 59.01 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201600386 05/31/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 667.04 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201600386 47,848.82
201600387 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 42,457 .36 10 L 000 000 811621 000
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201600387 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,937.44 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201600387 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201600387 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 3.23 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201600387 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,647.85 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201600387 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,737.31 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201600387 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,560.14 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201600387 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 42,457 .36 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201600387 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,937.44 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201600387 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201600387 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 3.23 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201600387 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,647.85 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201600387 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,737.31 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201600387 05/31/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,560.14 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201600387 140,839.68
201600394 05/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) FSA Medical - Ghere -16.19 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201600394 -16.19
201600395 05/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) FSA Medical - Arnold 100.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201600395 100.00
201600396 05/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees May 2017 670.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
201600396 05/31/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees May 2017 50.00 10 E 801 311 264100 000
Totals for 201600396 720.00
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 247 .94 10 E 101 444 110000 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 377.67 10 E 101 439 122100 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 37.38 10 E 101 411 241000 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 174.22 10 E 801 411 120000 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 55.94 10 E 801 411 231100 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 271.41 10 A 000 000 714000 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 143.85 10 E 301 411 127000 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 250.19 10 E 102 411 241000 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 53.12 10 E 103 411 241000 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 57.95 10 E 401 411 124000 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 599.15 10 E 401 411 126000 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 19.64 27 E 801 411 158000 341
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 1,469.20 10 E 801 461 266100 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 31.77 10 E 814 411 122900 391



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School 3:09 PM 06/20/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 05/31/17 - 06/27/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 1,015.54 10 E 801 411 110000 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 39.69 10 E 801 342 232100 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 14.00 27 E 801 411 215000 341
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 34.10 10 E 401 411 129600 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 448 .50 21 E 301 411 129000 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 37.18 10 E 101 411 110402 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 40.88 10 E 101 411 110404 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 69.98 10 E 101 411 110406 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 90.00 10 E 104 312 241000 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 240.00 27 E 801 312 264400 341
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 120.00 27 E 801 312 221300 341
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 412.50 10 E 801 312 221300 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges -190.00 27 E 801 312 223300 341
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 120.00 10 E 801 312 214000 000
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 187.06 10 E 821 411 221300 583
201600397 05/31/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 459.00 10 E 405 942 162000 000
Totals for 201600397 6,927.86
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,253.70 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 401.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 32.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 63,087.61 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,838.15 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 69.94 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,482.92 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,754.29 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,470.15 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16.36 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 814.58 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 101,090.52 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 21,437.35 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 108.22 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,475.69 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 63,087.61 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,838.15 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 69.94 80 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,482.92 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,754.29 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,470.15 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
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201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16.36 80 L 000 000 811611 000

201600430 06/15/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 814.58 50 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201600430 330,866.78

201600431 06/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,478.28 10 L 000 000 811696 000

201600431 06/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 645.82 27 L 000 000 811696 000

201600431 06/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 7,981.83 10 L 000 000 811697 000

201600431 06/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 0.00 80 L 000 000 811697 000

201600431 06/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,930.45 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201600431 13,036.38

201600432 06/15/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201600432 06/15/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201600432 150.00

201600433 06/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,317.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201600433 06/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

201600433 06/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000

201600433 06/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 16,633.63 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201600433 06/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,016.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000

201600433 06/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000

201600433 06/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,102.87 27 L 000 000 811670 000

201600433 06/15/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 250.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201600433 25,480.94

201600434 06/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 369.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201600434 06/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 147 .00 27 L 000 000 811613 000

201600434 06/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 50.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000

201600434 06/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 47,419.40 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201600434 06/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 10,793.50 27 L 000 000 811613 000

201600434 06/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 61.60 80 L 000 000 811613 000

201600434 06/15/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 2,142 .58 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201600434 60,983.08

201600436 06/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Dep Care FSA Medical - Sanabria 78.94 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201600436 78.94

201600437 06/15/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Dep Care FSA Medical - Ghere -16.19 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201600437 -16.19
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Totals for checks 1,339,168.48
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Germantown School

District

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 1,041,129.19 0.00 6,724.31 1,047,853.50
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 448 .50 448 .50
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 256,036.64 0.00 203.64 256,240.28
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 33,344.69 0.00 0.00 33,344.69
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 1,281.51 0.00 0.00 1,281.51
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 1,331,792.03 0.00 7,376.45 1,339,168.48

End of report

3:09 PM
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229866 05/31/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 680.96 10 L 000 000 811670 000

229866 05/31/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 229866 830.96

229867 05/31/2017 Anytime Fitness Germantown Corporate Wellness - April 2017 110.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 229867 110.00

229868 05/31/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,524.25 10 L 000 000 811670 000

229868 05/31/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 284.75 27 L 000 000 811670 000

229868 05/31/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 5,592.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

229868 05/31/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 736.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 229868 8,137.50

229869 05/31/2017 Backes, Jeffrey Soccer, Girls - JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000

229869 05/31/2017 Backes, Jeffrey Soccer, Girls - VAR 51.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 229869 91.00

229870 05/31/2017 Cedarburg School District Braveland Track & Field 70.00 10 E 305 943 162300 000

Championship

Totals for 229870 70.00

229871 05/31/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 229871 150.00

229872 05/31/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 940.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 229872 940.00

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 87.24 10 L 000 000 811639 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.28 10 L 000 000 811639 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.29 80 L 000 000 811639 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.97 27 L 000 000 811639 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.97 50 L 000 000 811639 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,370.09 10 L 000 000 811691 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2.07 80 L 000 000 811691 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 298.27 27 L 000 000 811691 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.70 50 L 000 000 811691 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 182.93 10 L 000 000 811691 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 8.21 27 L 000 000 811691 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,184.87 10 L 000 000 811639 000
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229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 233.76 27 L 000 000 811639 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 17,492.76 10 L 000 000 811632 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 27.48 80 L 000 000 811632 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 3,959.48 27 L 000 000 811632 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 274.80 50 L 000 000 811632 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2,229.21 10 L 000 000 811632 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 108.93 27 L 000 000 811632 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 361.49 10 L 000 000 811639 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 5.51 80 L 000 000 811639 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 18.35 27 L 000 000 811639 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 18.35 50 L 000 000 811639 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 22.11 10 L 000 000 811639 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Cobra Lag 605.87 10 L 000 000 811632 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Retirees, not on payroll - 136.29 10 E 801 293 291000 000

Bingen/Coley

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Arnold, M 98.50 10 L 000 000 811632 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Stoffel, M 98.50 10 L 000 000 811632 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Retirees - Bingen/Coley 27.08 10 E 801 293 291000 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Anderson -7.47 10 L 000 000 811639 000

229873 05/31/2017 Delta Dental of WI Shook -73.15 10 L 000 000 811639 000
Totals for 229873 28,814.74

229874 05/31/2017 Kettle Moraine YMCA Corporate Wellness - April 2017 35.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 229874 35.00

229875 05/31/2017 Martin, Ronald Softball, Girls - JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 229875 40.00

229876 05/31/2017 Neola Inc Update service for School Board 1,225.00 10 E 801 311 231100 000

Policies

Totals for 229876 1,225.00

229877 05/31/2017 Pietrowiak, Michael Softball, Girls - JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 229877 40.00

229878 05/31/2017 Pietrowiak, Nancy KMS Track 75.00 10 E 305 311 162300 000
Totals for 229878 75.00

229879 05/31/2017 Snap Fitness Corporate Wellness 25.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
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Totals for 229879 25.00
229880 05/31/2017 Sommer, Scott Soccer, Girls - JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
229880 05/31/2017 Sommer, Scott Soccer, Girls - VAR 51.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 229880 91.00
229881 05/31/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,748.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
229881 05/31/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 229881 2,778.00
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 3,514.68 10 L 000 000 811692 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 241.20 50 L 000 000 811692 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 18,251.88 10 L 000 000 811692 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,658.57 27 L 000 000 811692 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 1,815.90 10 L 000 000 811692 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 36.18 80 L 000 000 811692 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 28,841.40 10 L 000 000 811631 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 11,596.80 10 L 000 000 811631 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,806.90 10 L 000 000 811631 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 0.00 10 L 000 000 811631 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 3,204.60 50 L 000 000 811631 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 1,449.60 10 L 000 000 811631 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 21,951.51 10 L 000 000 811631 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 480.69 80 L 000 000 811631 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,174.40 10 L 000 000 811631 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 196,169.60 10 L 000 000 811631 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 59,647.07 27 L 000 000 811631 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 33,658.00 10 L 000 000 811631 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,246.88 27 L 000 000 811631 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Retiree health 48,884 .46 10 E 801 293 291000 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Arnold, M 1,722.90 10 L 000 000 811631 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Stoffel, M 1,722.90 10 L 000 000 811631 000
229882 05/31/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Anderson, C -943.54 10 L 000 000 811631 000
Totals for 229882 446,132.58
229883 05/31/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 75.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
229883 05/31/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 175.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
229883 05/31/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
229883 05/31/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 400.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
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Totals for 229883 1,450.00

229884 05/31/2017 WE Energies Electric 96.93 10 E 401 336 253300 000
Totals for 229884 96.93

229885 05/31/2017 W1 SCTF Payroll accrual 256.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 229885 256.99

229886 05/31/2017 Wisconsin Athletic Club Corporate Wellness - May 2017 120.00 10 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 229886 120.00

229887 05/31/2017 YMCA of Metropolitan Milwaukee Corporate Wellness - April 2017 110.00 10 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 229887 110.00

229888 06/09/2017 Anderson, Richard Baseball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

229888 06/09/2017 Anderson, Richard Baseball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 229888 80.00

229889 06/09/2017 Anschuetz, Ron Softball - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 229889 55.00

229890 06/09/2017 AP Exams General Supplies for AP Testing 68,873.00 10 401 411 129600 000

School Code-500723

Totals for 229890 68,873.00

229891 06/09/2017 Arrowhead High School Boys Golf Invite VAR - 5-13-17 165.00 10 E 405 943 162212 000

229891 06/09/2017 Arrowhead High School Girls Soccer Quad JV - 5-12-17 85.00 10 E 405 943 162116 000
Totals for 229891 250.00

229892 06/09/2017 Ashwaubenon High School Softball Invite - VAR - 4-29-17 250.00 10 E 405 943 162117 000
Totals for 229892 250.00

229893 06/09/2017 Associated Benefits and Risk Consulting Consulting 3,750.00 10 801 311 251000 000

229893 06/09/2017 Associated Benefits and Risk Consulting Consulting 3,750.00 10 801 311 251000 000
Totals for 229893 7,500.00

229894 06/09/2017 AT&T Telephone charges 777.89 10 E 801 355 263300 000

229894 06/09/2017 AT&T Telephone charges 1,788.37 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 229894 2,566.26
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229895 06/09/2017 Aurora Medical Group Blanket order for Aurora Medical 608.00 10 E 801 311 264500 000
Group
Totals for 229895 608.00
229896 06/09/2017 Bayer, Eric Soccer - JV, V Payment reflects 61.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
$10 mileage for rained out match
on 5-15-17
Totals for 229896 61.00
229897 06/09/2017 Brookfield Central High School Boys Golf Invite Var - 4-26-17 175.00 10 E 405 943 162212 000
Totals for 229897 175.00
229898 06/09/2017 Brookfield East High School Girls Track Var Invite - 4-19-17 125.00 10 E 405 943 162119 000
Totals for 229898 125.00
229899 06/09/2017 Bykowski, Mary Reimbursement - Workers 462.40 50 E 301 161 257220 000
Compensation
Totals for 229899 462.40
229900 06/09/2017 Cedarburg High School Boys Track Tourney - VAR - 5-11-17 150.00 10 E 405 943 162219 000
229900 06/09/2017 Cedarburg High School Girls Track Tourney VAR - 5-12-17 150.00 10 E 405 943 162119 000
Totals for 229900 300.00
229901 06/09/2017 Century Link Long distance phone service 15.52 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 229901 15.52
229902 06/09/2017 CESA #1 Inst/Diagnostic Speech/Language 1,152.84 27 E 801 386 436000 341
Totals for 229902 1,152.84
229903 06/09/2017 Chant Claire Chamber Choir Orchestra - Holy Hill - 5-18-17 800.00 10 E 401 311 125400 000
Totals for 229903 800.00
229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food - FACE 41.57 10 E 301 415 135200 000
229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food - FACE 81.72 10 E 301 415 135200 000
229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food - FACE 148.45 10 E 301 415 135200 000
229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food - FACE 50.67 10 E 301 415 135200 000
229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food - FACE 36.43 10 E 301 415 135200 000
229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food - FACE 141.04 10 E 301 415 135200 000
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229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food - FACE 80.00 10 E 301 415 135200 000

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food - FACE 15.56 10 E 301 415 135200 000

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food - FACE 35.83 10 E 301 415 135200 000

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food - FACE 40.13 10 E 301 415 135200 000

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food - FACE 33.97 10 E 301 415 135200 000

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Open PO for Consumables for FACE 229.88 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Dept

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Open PO for Consumables for FACE 141.61 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Dept

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Open PO for Consumables for FACE 71.78 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Dept

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Open PO for Consumables for FACE 109.52 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Dept

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Open PO for Consumables for FACE 85.36 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Dept

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Open PO for Consumables for FACE 85.57 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Dept

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Open PO for Consumables for FACE 51.93 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Dept

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Open PO for Consumables for FACE 175.98 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Dept

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Open PO for Consumables for FACE 51.49 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Dept

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Open PO for Consumables for FACE 73.69 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Dept

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Open PO for Consumables for FACE 153.44 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Dept

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Credit -4.98 10 E 401 415 135200 000

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food Supplies for FACE Dept. 139.23 10 E 401 415 135200 000

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Open PO for Consumables for FACE 249.70 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Dept

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Open PO for Consumables for FACE 5.49 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Dept

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata General Supplies - Consumables 17.62 10 E 401 411 126000 000

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata General Supplies - Consumables 75.19 10 E 401 411 126000 000

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Consumables for PLTW 15.39 10 E 401 411 136500 000

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata General Supplies for PLTW 7.54 10 E 401 411 136500 000

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food 26.96 10 E 801 411 264100 000

229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food 9.95 50 E 801 415 257220 000
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229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food purchases - 2016-17 20.64 10 E 801 411 232100 000
229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food 92.34 10 E 301 451 126000 000
229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food 3.99 10 E 301 451 126000 000
229906 06/09/2017 Comdata Food 24.93 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 229906 2,619.61
229907 06/09/2017 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas Acct #RG-153973 2,795.40 10 E 401 331 253300 000
229907 06/09/2017 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas Acct#RG-153978 1,479.67 10 E 301 331 253300 000
Totals for 229907 4,275.07
229908 06/09/2017 CPI CP1 Training 1,299.00 27 E 801 312 221300 341
Totals for 229908 1,299.00
229909 06/09/2017 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies for Counseling 381.26 10 E 401 411 213000 000
Office
229909 06/09/2017 Culligan of West Bend Water 211.00 10 E 501 411 253300 000
229909 06/09/2017 Culligan of West Bend Water for Office 48.00 10 E 401 411 241000 000
229909 06/09/2017 Culligan of West Bend Rental 21.70 10 E 801 411 253300 000
Totals for 229909 661.96
229910 06/09/2017 Elmbrook, School District of Registration fees - Inclusive 325.00 27 E 801 312 264400 341
Leadership Summit - June 12-14
2017
229910 06/09/2017 Elmbrook, School District of Registration fees - Inclusive 975.00 27 E 801 312 221300 341
Leadership Summit - June 12-14
2017
Totals for 229910 1,300.00
229911 06/09/2017 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle Rental 411.00 10 E 402 572 129400 000
229911 06/09/2017 Ewald Fleet Solutions Van Lease 748.60 27 E 801 572 256300 341
229911 06/09/2017 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle lease 411.00 10 E 405 572 162000 000
Totals for 229911 1,570.60
229912 06/09/2017 Flasch, Lee Baseball JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
229912 06/09/2017 Flasch, Lee Baseball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 229912 80.00
229913 06/09/2017 Fleming, Jack Soccer, Girls - VAR 51.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 229913 51.00
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229914 06/09/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Books 992.01 10 E 401 432 222200 000
229914 06/09/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Books 184.53 10 E 401 432 222200 000
229914 06/09/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Library - Books - Cobb, Holly 255.98 10 E 104 432 222200 000
229914 06/09/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Library - Books - Cobb, Holly 1,246.54 10 E 103 432 222200 000
229914 06/09/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Library - Books - Cobb, Holly 538.56 10 E 103 432 222200 000
229914 06/09/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Library - Books - Cobb, Holly 211.41 10 E 101 432 222200 000
Totals for 229914 3,429.03
229915 06/09/2017 Germantown Park & Recreation Dept Preschool play goup & Story 500.00 27 E 801 381 436000 341
Stretcher
Totals for 229915 500.00
229916 06/09/2017 Gorski, Bud Softball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 229916 55.00
229917 06/09/2017 Hamilton-Sussex High School Girls Track Invite JV - 4-25-17 110.00 10 E 405 943 162119 000
Totals for 229917 110.00
229918 06/09/2017 Hartford Union High School Boys Golf - VAR Match 190.00 10 E 405 943 162212 000
Totals for 229918 190.00
229919 06/09/2017 Homestead High School Boys Track FR/So Invite 75.00 10 E 405 943 162219 000
229919 06/09/2017 Homestead High School Boys Track Var/JVv 50.00 10 E 405 943 162219 000
229919 06/09/2017 Homestead High School Girls Track Fr/So Invite 75.00 10 E 405 943 162119 000
Totals for 229919 200.00
229920 06/09/2017 Jahns, Todd Softball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 229920 55.00
229921 06/09/2017 Jarvi, Martin Soccer - Var, JV Payment reflects 61.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
$10 mileage for rained out match
on 5-15-17
Totals for 229921 61.00
229922 06/09/2017 Kemnitz, Dennis Softball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 229922 55.00
229923 06/09/2017 Kennedy Middle School Spirit wear - AODA State Grant 200.00 10 E 819 411 213000 395



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 3:07 PM 06/20/17
05.17.06.00.00-010084 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 05/31/17 - 06/27/17) PAGE:

CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT

NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
Totals for 229923 200.00

229924 06/09/2017 Kettle Moraine High School Girls Track Invite JV 90.00 10 405 943 162119 000

229924 06/09/2017 Kettle Moraine High School Boys track invite JV 90.00 10 405 943 162219 000
Totals for 229924 180.00

229925 06/09/2017 Kettle Moraine Lutheran High School Boys Track Meet VAR 175.00 10 405 943 162219 000
Totals for 229925 175.00

229926 06/09/2017 Kimmel, Lionel Soccer, Girls - JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 229926 40.00

229927 06/09/2017 King, Sam Baseball - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 229927 55.00

229928 06/09/2017 Kloth, Dennis Baseball, JV 2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 229928 40.00

229929 06/09/2017 Koebert, Jay Soccer - Girls, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000

229929 06/09/2017 Koebert, Jay Soccer, Girls - VAR 51.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 229929 91.00

229930 06/09/2017 KT Therapy PT Services & Mileage - Apr 2017 3,797.50 27 E 801 311 218200 011

229930 06/09/2017 KT Therapy PT Services & Mileage - Apr 2017 44 .94 27 E 801 343 218200 341
Totals for 229930 3,842.44

229931 06/09/2017 Madison Memorial High School Soccer, Gils Invite, Var 275.00 10 405 943 162116 000
Totals for 229931 275.00

229932 06/09/2017 Mannion, Jerry Baseball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

229932 06/09/2017 Mannion, Jerry Softball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 229932 95.00

229933 06/09/2017 Martin, Ronald Softball, JV 40.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000

229933 06/09/2017 Martin, Ronald Softball, Jv 2 40.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000

229933 06/09/2017 Martin, Ronald Softball, VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 229933 135.00

229934 06/09/2017 Mc Donald, Guy Soccer, Girls - JV/VAR 91.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
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Totals for 229934 91.00
229935 06/09/2017 Menomonee Falls High School Boys Track Invite JV 150.00 10 E 405 943 162219 000
Totals for 229935 150.00
229936 06/09/2017 Milwaukee Public Schools Chapter 220/Title Serviced 142.00 10 E 811 387 431000 141
Students - Semester 2
Totals for 229936 142.00
229937 06/09/2017 Milwaukee Center for Independence (MCFI) Tuition - Spec Ed student - Apr 2,932.65 27 E 801 370 436000 341
2017
Totals for 229937 2,932.65
229938 06/09/2017 Milwaukee Bilingual Speech/Lang Patholog Speech/Language Eval & IEP Mtgs & 812.64 27 E 801 311 223300 341
Mileage
229938 06/09/2017 Milwaukee Bilingual Speech/Lang Patholog Speech/Language Eval & IEP Mtgs & 0.00 27 E 801 343 223300 341
Mileage
Totals for 229938 812.64
229939 06/09/2017 Mullock, Matt Baseball, Dblhder, VAR 110.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
229939 06/09/2017 Mullock, Matt 6-1-17 55.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 229939 165.00
229940 06/09/2017 Muskego High School Tennis, Boys Invite VAR 30.00 10 E 405 943 162218 000
Totals for 229940 30.00
229941 06/09/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Fluorescent lamps 50.83 50 E 401 324 254490 000
229941 06/09/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Tools and Equipment 632.10 10 E 401 446 136200 000
229941 06/09/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 19.55 10 E 301 411 254300 000
229941 06/09/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 569.26 10 E 401 461 254300 000
229941 06/09/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 318.56 10 E 401 411 254490 000
229941 06/09/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 173.84 10 E 401 411 254300 000
Totals for 229941 1,764.14
229942 06/09/2017 Northshorebank Leasing LLC Vehicle Lease - DIST - Lease for 846.46 10 E 801 572 253600 000
60 Mths - Delivery Van, Tool
Truck, Grounds Truck
Totals for 229942 846.46

10
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229943 06/09/2017 Office Depot Inc Xerox Supplies 17.07 10 E 801 411 258400 000

229943 06/09/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies 76.31 50 E 801 411 257100 000

229943 06/09/2017 Office Depot Inc On-Line order 42.90 10 E 401 411 222200 000

229943 06/09/2017 Office Depot Inc On-Line order 223.18 10 E 401 411 222200 000

229943 06/09/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - DIST - Hand Held 10.29 10 E 801 411 251000 000

Calculator

229943 06/09/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 211.28 10 E 801 411 264100 000

229943 06/09/2017 Office Depot Inc DPS Office Supplies